
MEETING ROOMS AT THE CENTURY - RATE CARD

WARDOUR & SHAFTESBURY 

capacity up to 22 people: Shaftesbury 16 guests & Wardour 22 guests

monday, tuesday & friday - £110 per hour

wednesday & thursday - £150 per hour

COMPTON & BROADWICK

capacity up to 10 people

Monday, Tuesday & Friday - £90 per hour

Wednesday & Thursday - £120 per hour

With all rooms a minimum of three hours need to be booked. 
Century members get 30% off all rates.
Hire includes complimentary tea, coffee & water and a 25% off bookings in the Century Dining Room.

All prices include VAT.

Note: The prices listed are accurate as of February 2024. Please be aware that they are subject to change.

WARDOUR SHAFTESBURY COMPTON BROADWICK

WARDOUR & SHAFTESBURY
Capacities: Shaftesbury can sit up to 16 guests while Wardour can hold up to 22 guests.
Monday to Thursday rate: £150 per hour (Century Members: £120 per hour)
Friday Special Offer: £110 per hour (Century Members: £88 per hour)

COMPTON & BROADWICK
Capacity for both rooms: Up to 10 people
Monday to Thursday: £120 per hour (Century Members: £96 per hour)
Friday Special Offer: £90 per hour (Century Members: £72 per hour)

Booking Details:
A minimum of three hours must be booked.
Meetings must start either in the morning or afternoon period and cannot begin at 11am if they are only for 3 hours.

Included in Room Hire:
Complimentary tea, coffee, and water. Each booking includes up to 4 bottles of still water and 4 bottles of sparkling water (San Pellegrino) 
complimentary. Any additional bottles will be charged accordingly. 
20% discount on food bookings for lunch and dinner in the Century Dining Room (no discount on beverages).
All prices include VAT. 

Note: Rates are accurate as of November 2024 and are subject to change. To qualify for the members’ rate, the member must be present at the meeting.


